
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Name

Bastian Korves

Mika Moß

Niels Eefsting

Marc Wieler

Derk Kram

Luc Perdius

David Zurloh

Dirk Vöckler

Thomas Hols

Philip Golly

Jasmin Böseler

Patrick Ebben

Luka Bürger

kevin Heemskerk

Frederik Hölzen

Jürgen Stimpel

Max Tassche

Yoshua Kämpf

Clemens Tassche

Lennart Nykamp

Laurenz Eilers

Jonas Schwarzenhölzer

Josef Krupop

Nick Vöckler

Frank Knollenborg

Jens Schulte

Mirko Krase

Jason Rzepka

Christian Thatenhorst

Mirco Lenz

Mike Bromboszcz

Christian Putthoff

Tim Hirsekorn

Pierre Perdius

Jelle Groothuis

Jens Blessing

Julian Lepping

André Eissing

Achim Lohse

Hendrik Smits

Andreas Kamper

Carsten Pade

Vorname 2

Bastian

Mika

Niels

Marc

Derk

Luc

David

Dirk

Thomas

Philip

Jasmin

Patrick

Luka

kevin

Frederik

Jürgen

Max

Yoshua

Clemens

Lennart

Laurenz

Jonas

Josef

Nick

Frank

Jens

Mirko

Jason

Christian

Mirco

Mike

Christian

Tim

Pierre

Jelle

Jens

Julian

André

Achim

Hendrik

Andreas

Carsten

Nachname 2

Storms

Hefting

Draadjer

van Well

Ratering

Knuf

Kölker

Berger

Hols

Schnieder

Lobbe

Boyer

Borutta

Toutenhoofd

Buschen

Jansen

Tassche

Trütken

Tassche

Wind

Dirksen

Lux

Hudalla

Winter

Kurbjuweit

Wloka

Landschoof

Kientopp

Tyding

Wengenroth

Schrade

Runnebaum

Wiese

Lambert

Bos

Dierker

Bellers

Hövel

Scheffran

Smits

Barton

Pahlke

Runden

32

32

32

31

31

31

30

30

30

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

26

26

26

Abstand

1:16.554

1:06.246

1 Runde

1:27.762

46.193

1 Runde

1:11.994

58.277

1 Runde

8.342

33.321

26.002

40.214

11.553

22.280

17.161

9.909

26.276

1 Runde

1:06.465

5.029

12.067

20.739

7.696

15.305

49.041

3.150

3.276

1:21.210

1 Runde

15.192

14.838

1:35.784

35.908

2.472

34.769

1:02.993

23.081

1 Runde

44.976

17.475

Diff.

1:16.554

2:22.800

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

2 Runden

2 Runden

2 Runden

3 Runden

3 Runden

3 Runden

3 Runden

3 Runden

3 Runden

3 Runden

3 Runden

3 Runden

3 Runden

4 Runden

4 Runden

4 Runden

4 Runden

4 Runden

4 Runden

4 Runden

4 Runden

4 Runden

4 Runden

4 Runden

5 Runden

5 Runden

5 Runden

5 Runden

5 Runden

5 Runden

5 Runden

5 Runden

5 Runden

6 Runden

6 Runden

6 Runden

Beste Zeit.

3:26.577

3:26.694

3:29.073

3:29.936

3:41.689

3:32.864

3:26.206

3:41.226

3:50.842

3:49.936

3:50.902

3:54.211

3:37.915

3:51.821

4:00.259

4:00.917

3:49.300

3:55.061

3:42.485

4:04.613

3:54.184

3:52.452

4:03.741

3:56.783

4:00.832

3:57.218

3:54.446

4:00.658

3:53.852

4:04.252

4:11.112

4:02.024

3:45.872

4:05.787

3:40.146

4:10.411

4:11.680

4:10.153

3:52.651

4:03.702

4:01.367

4:14.608

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung

1:16.554

Durchschn.Geschw.

31,779

Beste Rundenzeit

3:26.206

Beste Geschw.

34,724

Beste Runde von

64 - David Zurloh
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Pos.

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

Name

Thijs Wennink

Maurice van der Berg

Louis Ruschke

Marc Altenstein

Thilo zur Stadt

Rolf Haller

Arjan Hoogenidjk

Martin Schoppe

Ingo Wolf

Matthias Freers

Lukas Rothammel

Ralf Buehrmann

Kilian Langanke

Nicholas Korn

Bernt Hentemann

Markus Kollmann

Hendrik Thiesmeyer

Joost Glüpker

Bettina Kozlowski

Joris Prus

Lea Hilbrich

Florian Ziepel

Christopher List

René Bückers

Benedikt Schriever

Tom Höfting

Fabian Brendgen

Niklas Wentzel

Florian Globisch

Philip Romke

Hero Houtrouw

Nina Hüser

Th Medrow

Hendrik Voss

Detlef Westermann

Fabian Wermelt

Vorname 2

Thijs

Maurice

Louis

Marc

Thilo

Rolf

Arjan

Martin

Ingo

Matthias

Lukas

Ralf

Kilian

Nicholas

Bernt

Markus

Hendrik

Joost

Bettina

Joris

Lea

Florian

Christopher

René

Benedikt

Tom

Fabian

Niklas

Florian

Philip

Hero

Nina

Th

Hendrik

Detlef

Fabian

Nachname 2

Visser

van Dort

Torres

Janßen

Drewlow

Bürkner

Meier

Schoppe

Lange

Kasan

Spin

Selchow

Langanke

Groth

Terwesten

Schmidt

Häusler

Kortmann

Volkmer

Midden

Waaijer

Ziepel

Bengsch

Wandelt

Rauscher

Lienkamp

Demmer

Hinken

Kramer

Germann

Rausdi

Rammelmann

Medrow

Möckel

Kaps

Runden

26

26

25

25

25

25

25

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

23

23

22

22

22

22

22

21

21

21

21

20

16

16

16

15

15

15

11

9

8

2

Abstand

53.365

7.317

1 Runde

1:08.114

5.096

23.413

1:02.886

1 Runde

10.291

11.861

1:07.571

1:42.560

24.133

14.049

22.526

1 Runde

1:25.112

1 Runde

28.616

40.939

22.477

11.441

1 Runde

4.233

1:00.429

1:22.554

1 Runde

4 Runden

14:05.648

21:11.971

1 Runde

18:54.440

21:05.321

4 Runden

2 Runden

1 Runde

6 Runden

Diff.

6 Runden

6 Runden

7 Runden

7 Runden

7 Runden

7 Runden

7 Runden

8 Runden

8 Runden

8 Runden

8 Runden

8 Runden

8 Runden

8 Runden

8 Runden

9 Runden

9 Runden

10 Runden

10 Runden

10 Runden

10 Runden

10 Runden

11 Runden

11 Runden

11 Runden

11 Runden

12 Runden

16 Runden

16 Runden

16 Runden

17 Runden

17 Runden

17 Runden

21 Runden

23 Runden

24 Runden

30 Runden

Beste Zeit.

4:00.160

3:54.087

4:03.201

4:10.709

4:20.490

4:24.711

4:05.680

4:15.509

4:20.352

4:20.454

4:35.307

4:16.529

4:09.982

4:42.157

4:33.724

4:14.404

4:27.441

4:48.483

4:27.846

4:39.581

4:57.104

4:44.799

4:07.058

4:50.796

4:27.446

4:29.419

4:07.537

4:21.096

4:52.589

4:22.849

4:06.596

4:37.194

4:49.998

4:52.081

4:12.156

5:28.116

6:12.127

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung

1:16.554

Durchschn.Geschw.

31,779

Beste Rundenzeit

3:26.206

Beste Geschw.

34,724

Beste Runde von
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